
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2023/24 15th round, Match #116

Friday, 26.11.2023, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

3 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Makarenko Nazar
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
4 Avramenko Oleksii
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
8 Khan Danylo
10 Badenko Illia
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
7 Zhdanov Denys
11 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
26 Zelinskyi Daniil
3 Hromskyi Vladyslav
16 Yershov Illia
18 Plichko Oleksii
24 Korzh Artem
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
22 Burda Artem
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo
21 Polishchuk Dmytro
9 Sholupets Maksym
19 Vendell

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Pirozhok Danylo
5 Markov Maksym
4 Makzenko Nazarii
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
2 Debelko Yevhenii
11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
71 Melnyk Bohdan (C)
10 Prysiazhniuk Artem
7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
21 Bakaliarov Artem

Substitutes
31 Cherkasov Oleksandr
19 Pylypenko Roman
13 Kobtsev Yehor
20 Drach Mykyta
16 Hazha Oleksandr
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr
9 Domichev Hlib
22 Bozhek Danylo
18 Zakharov Artem

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 15th round, Match #116
Friday, 26.11.2023, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 3 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro 50'

2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
16 Yershov Illia 57'

10 Badenko Illia
19 Vendell 57'

19 Vendell 58'

64' 21 Bakaliarov Artem
20 Drach Mykyta

7 Zhdanov Denys
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo 65'

25 Melnychenko Maksym 69'

75' 10 Prysiazhniuk Artem
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr

25 Melnychenko Maksym 79'

80' 11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
22 Bozhek Danylo

8 Khan Danylo
22 Burda Artem 87'

11 Hrebeniuk Myron
18 Plichko Oleksii 87'

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


